South Carolina

)

February 09, 2026, 05:39:25 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S 1182 General Bill, By Moore, Bryan, Courson, Drummond, H.U. Fielding, Giese, J.C. Hayes, R.L. Helmly, D.L. Hinds,
C.T. Hinson, Holland, Land, Leatherman, W.R. Lee, J.M. Long, |.E. Lourie, A.S. Macaulay, S.S. Martschink, McGill, P.B.
McLeod, T.W. Mitchell, M.F. Mullinax, O'Dell, Passailaigue, Patterson, Peeler, T.H. Pope, M.T. Rose, Saleeby, Setzler,
R.C. Shealy, H.C. Smith, J.V. Smith, N.W. Smith, H.S. Stilwell, Thomas, J.M. Waddell, M.B. Williams and Wilson

A Bill to amend Title 44, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 95 so as to establish the policy of this
State regarding solid waste and to provide for the management of solid waste; to amend Section 16-11-700, so as to increase
the penalties for violations of the litter laws; and to amend Section 56-1-720 so as to assign points for the dumping of litter on
public or private property or waters; and to amend Chapter 7 of Title 12 relating to the tax laws by adding Section 12-7-1255 to

provide a tax credit for qualified recycling equipment.

01/31/90
01/31/90
04/03/90
04/12/90
04/17/90
04/17/90
04/19/90
04/24/90
04/24/90
04/24/90
04/25/90
04/26/90
04/26/90
05/01/90
05/01/90
05/09/90
05/15/90
05/15/90
05/16/90
05/17/90
05/17/90
05/22/90
05/22/90
05/23/90
05/23/90
05/24/90
05/29/90
05/29/90

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-7

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-20
Special order SJ-189

Amended SJ-34

Debate interrupted SJ-136

Debate interrupted SJ-85

Amended SJ-56

Read second time SJ-71

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-71

Debate interrupted SJ-19

Amended SJ-29

Read third time and sent to House SJ-53

Introduced and read first time HJ-8

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-9

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-8

Special order, set for after consideration of S 1524 (Under H 5118) HJ-24

Objection by Rep. Carnell, McAbee & Klapman HJ-29
Debate interrupted HJ-170

Amended HJ-40

Debate interrupted HJ-48

Amended HJ-63

Debate interrupted HJ-79

Amended HJ-20

Debate interrupted HJ-35

Debate interrupted HJ-57

Amended HJ-34

Recommitted to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-42

Page 1 of 1

Legislature



