

## Session 108 - (1989-1990)

**S 1182 General Bill, By Moore, Bryan, Courson, Drummond, H.U. Fielding, Giese, J.C. Hayes, R.L. Helmly, D.L. Hinds, C.T. Hinson, Holland, Land, Leatherman, W.R. Lee, J.M. Long, I.E. Lourie, A.S. Macaulay, S.S. Martschink, McGill, P.B. McLeod, T.W. Mitchell, M.F. Mullinax, O'Dell, Passailaigue, Patterson, Peeler, T.H. Pope, M.T. Rose, Saleeby, Setzler, R.C. Shealy, H.C. Smith, J.V. Smith, N.W. Smith, H.S. Stilwell, Thomas, J.M. Waddell, M.B. Williams and Wilson**

A Bill to amend Title 44, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 95 so as to establish the policy of this State regarding solid waste and to provide for the management of solid waste; to amend Section 16-11-700, so as to increase the penalties for violations of the litter laws; and to amend Section 56-1-720 so as to assign points for the dumping of litter on public or private property or waters; and to amend Chapter 7 of Title 12 relating to the tax laws by adding Section 12-7-1255 to provide a tax credit for qualified recycling equipment.

01/31/90	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
01/31/90	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-7
04/03/90	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-20
04/12/90	Senate	Special order SJ-189
04/17/90	Senate	Amended SJ-34
04/17/90	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-136
04/19/90	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-85
04/24/90	Senate	Amended SJ-56
04/24/90	Senate	Read second time SJ-71
04/24/90	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-71
04/25/90	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-19
04/26/90	Senate	Amended SJ-29
04/26/90	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-53
05/01/90	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-8
05/01/90	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-9
05/09/90	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-8
05/15/90	House	Special order, set for after consideration of S 1524 (Under H 5118) HJ-24
05/15/90	House	Objection by Rep. Carnell, McAbee & Klapman HJ-29
05/16/90	House	Debate interrupted HJ-170
05/17/90	House	Amended HJ-40
05/17/90	House	Debate interrupted HJ-48
05/22/90	House	Amended HJ-63
05/22/90	House	Debate interrupted HJ-79
05/23/90	House	Amended HJ-20
05/23/90	House	Debate interrupted HJ-35
05/24/90	House	Debate interrupted HJ-57
05/29/90	House	Amended HJ-34
05/29/90	House	Recommitted to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-42